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Catering 
Available 

Coney Island Hot Dog 
The Detroit Original with Chili, Mustard & Onions 

Coney Loose Burger 
Loose Burger with Chili, Mustard & Onions 

AmericanSpecial 
Coney with Loose Burger, Chili, Mustard & Onions 

Gyro Sandwich 
Specially Seasoned Gyro Meat in a Steamed Pita with Tomatoes, 

Onions and Tzatziki Sauce. 

Chili Cheese Fries 
French Fries Smothered in Fancy Shredded Cheese,Toppedwith Chili 

Chili Fries 
French Fries Topped with Chili 

Cheese Fries 
French Fries Smothered in Fancy Shredded Cheese 

Also Available 
Chili by the Bowl 

Drinks (soda, Water, Various Bottled) 

Menu 

Take-Out 
Available 

$3.95 

$4.60 

$5.15 

$6.75 

$4.50 

$3.75 

$3.25 
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